
CHRISTMAS AT CROUGHTON 2023 

 

Sunday 26th November   PTFA Christmas Fayre at Village Hall 11am -3pm 

 

Thursday 30th November   School – led Christmas Craft morning – no parents  

 

Friday 8th December     PTFA Secret Santa Room – pm and Film Night until 5.30pm  

 

Wednesday 13th December  EYFS/KS1 Nativity-Dress Rehearsal to school and Puddleducks 

2:15pm 

 

Thursday 14th December    EYFS/KS1 Performance 1 – 9.30am 

      (2 tickets per family) 

      EYFS/KS1 Performance 2 –– 2.15pm 

      (2 tickets per family) 

 

Friday 15th December     Christmas Community Tea –– 2.15pm 

 

Sunday 17th December    Village Carol Service, 4pm 

 

Monday 18th December    Christingle – KS2 Children, 6pm at church  

 

Tuesday 19th December    Christmas Jumper Day 

Christmas singing 

Santa Run 

Kingswood Christmas lunch 

Christmas Fun TBC 

 

Wednesday 20th December   End of term service at church 11am 

      Christmas Fun TBC 


